SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Epson® DS-530 II
Color Duplex Document Scanner
The fast, dependable
color scanner for efficient
document management.
For PC and Mac with Sheet-Fed,

End-of-life options available7
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner8
Ordering Information
Epson DS-530 II	 B11B261202
Roller Assembly Kit II	 B12B819671
Carrier Sheets (5)	 B12B819051
Cleaning Kit	 B12B819291
Flatbed Scanner Dock	 B12B819011